FOR A WORLD W
ITH
 LESS EM
ISSIO
N
S
TFV U
SA

S : Stainless steel
      (APL-5 only)
How to Order
20    P&F. NJ2-V3-N(-25~+60℃)
21    Autonics. PS17-5DNU
22    P&F. NJ4-12GM-N(-25~+60℃)
23    P&F. NBB2-V3(-25~+60℃)
25    P&F. NJ2-V3-N + Potentiometer
        (-25~+60℃)
26    P&F. NJ2-V3-N + Signal unit
        (4~20 mA)(-25~+60℃)
Proximity sensor
30 MS-B 301
43X  (CSA, MK21, -20~60℃)
53X  (CSA, MK21, -40~60℃)
Reed type proximity sensor
5HX